July 1, 2023
July 1, 2024
July 1, 2025
July 1, 2026

July 1, 2023
July 1, 2024
July 1, 2025
July 1, 2026

Base Hourly Rate
Base Hourly Rate
Base Hourly Rate
Base Hourly Rate

Base Hourly Rate
Base Hourly Rate
Base Hourly Rate
Base Hourly Rate

el

L

CITY @F

ON

APPENDIX A

FIREFIGHTER WAGE SCHEDULE

Step 1
Start

$17.77
$18.31
$18.68
$19.05

Step 2
12 mons.

$20.31
$20.72
$21.13
$21.55

APPENDIX A

Step 3

24 mons.

$21.58
$22.01
$22.45
$22.90

FIREFIGHTER <5% WAGE SCHEDULE

Step 1
Start
$16.88
$17.22
$17.56
$17.91

Step 2
12 mons.
$19.29
$19.68
$20.07
$20.47

Step 3

24 mons.

$20.50
$20.91
$21.33
$21.76

STEPS
Step 4

36 mons.

$22.85
$23.31
$23.78
$24.26

STEPS
Step 4

36 mons.

$21.71
$22.14
$22.58
$23.03

Step 5

48 mons.

$24.12
$24.60
$25.09
$25.59

Step 5
48 mons.
$22.91
$23.37
$23.84
$24.32

Step 6
60 mons.

$25.38
$25.89
$26.41
$26.94

Step 6
60 mons.
$24.11
$24.59
$25.08
$25.58



