

APPENDIX A FIREFIGHTER WAGE SCHEDULE

					<u>STEPS</u>		
		Step 1 Start	Step 2 12 mons.	Step 3 24 mons.	Step 4 36 mons.	Step 5 48 mons.	Step 6 60 mons.
July 1, 2023	Base Hourly Rate	\$17.77	\$20.31	\$21.58	\$22.85	\$24.12	\$25.38
July 1, 2024	Base Hourly Rate	\$18.31	\$20.72	\$22.01	\$23.31	\$24.60	\$25.89
July 1, 2025	Base Hourly Rate	\$18.68	\$21.13	\$22.45	\$23.78	\$25.09	\$26.41
July 1, 2026	Base Hourly Rate	\$19.05	\$21.55	\$22.90	\$24.26	\$25.59	\$26.94

APPENDIX A FIREFIGHTER <5% WAGE SCHEDULE

					<u>STEPS</u>		
		Step 1 Start	Step 2 12 mons.	Step 3 24 mons.	Step 4 36 mons.	Step 5 48 mons.	Step 6 60 mons.
July 1, 2023	Base Hourly Rate	\$16.88	\$19.29	\$20.50	\$21.71	\$22.91	\$24.11
July 1, 2024	Base Hourly Rate	\$17.22	\$19.68	\$20.91	\$22.14	\$23.37	\$24.59
July 1, 2025	Base Hourly Rate	\$17.56	\$20.07	\$21.33	\$22.58	\$23.84	\$25.08
July 1, 2026	Base Hourly Rate	\$17.91	\$20.47	\$21.76	\$23.03	\$24.32	\$25.58